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With great appreciation to the many partners who collaborated on this event!

TiTlE SPoNSoR + HoST RESoRT

Four SeaSonS orlando

at Walt diSney World reSort

www.fourseasons.com/orlando 

Twitter: @fsorlando  |  Instagram: @fsorlando

Laure Hitzig-Clavette, Director of Catering and Conference Services — laure.hitzig@fourseasons.com

Alan Reichbart, Director of Marketing  — alan.reichbart@fourseasons.com

Dana Lauren Berry, Director of Public Relations — Dana.Berry@fourseasons.com

PRESENTiNG PARTNERS

DISNEY’S FAIRY TALE WEDDINGS

Korri McFann, Marketing & Sales Strategy Director — korri.mcfann@disney.com

www.disneyweddings.com

THE KNOT

Susana Diharce, Director of Shows & Events — sdiharce@xogrp.com

www.theknot.com

HONEYBOOK

Shadiah Sigala, Co-founder + Head of Customer Experience & Community — shadiah@honeybook.com

Leslie Wong, Director of New Markets & Business Development — leslie@honeybook.com

www.honeybook.com
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NAMETAGS, ITINERARIES, AGENDAS & LUNCH MENUS 
TWO PAPERDOLLS 

Vanessa Kreckel — vanessa@twopaperdolls.com 

www.twopaperdolls.com

CUSToM PRINTING AND PRoDUCTIoN SUPPoRT  
CHECKERBOARD LTD 

Adoniram Sides — asides@checkernet.com 

www.checkernet.com

AUDIo VISUAL, LIGHTING, SoCIAL WALL + SoUND 
PSAV FOR FOuR SEASONS ORLANDO 

Christopher Smith — christopher_smith@psav.com 

www.psav.com

CUSToM EVENT LINEN 
NuAGE LINEN 

Pablo Oliveira — pablo@nuagelinen.com 

www.nuagedesigns.com

EVENT DESIGN & FLoRAL DECoR 
(Registration, opening & General Sessions, Stage, Breaks, Social 
lounge, Picnic lunch)

FH WEDDINGS & EVENTS 

Stephanie & Marty Prenatt — events@fhweddings.com 

www.fhweddings.com

GRAPHIC DESIGN, EVENT BRANDING  
& oN-SITE SHoW DIRECToR 

TRISHA HAY DESIGN 

Trisha Hay — trisha@trishahay.com  

www.trishahay.com

BRANDED GIFTING & EVENT ACCESSoRIES 
concepted, designed & created by  
GIFTS FOR THE GOOD LIFE 

Heather Arak-Kanofsky &  

Nathan Kanofsky — akstudio@erols.com  

Susan Turnock — susan.arak@verizon.net 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

oVERALL PLANNING 
TRES CHIC SOuTHERN WEDDINGS  

Whitney Carillon • whitney@tcswe.com 

www.treschicsouthernweddings.com

EVENT FURNITURE 
(Registration, Social lounge, Welcome Party + Gala) 
LuxE EVENT RENTALS   

Hayim Treitel • hayim@luxeeventrentals.com 

www.LuxeEventRentals.com

overall Event Partners
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CUSToM BoXES 
Pre-Arrival & General Session 
Krista Redpath — krista@taylordfavors.com 

TAYLOR'D PRODuCTS  

www.taylordproducts.com

GALA DESIGN & DÉCoR 
JOSÉ GRATEROL DESIGNS 

José Graterol + Steve Levine • josedesignsinc@aol.com 

www.josedesigns.com

HAND LETTERED EVENT SIGNAGE 
(Registration, Social lounge, Welcome Party,  
Break & lunch on the lawn) 
CHALK SHOP EVENTS  

Kimberly  McFadden — kmcfadden827@gmail.com 

www.chalkshopevents.com

oFFICIAL PHoToGRAPHERS   
 
PHoTo GAllERY 
Visit http://engage.pass.us/engage15fourseasonsorlando 

Password :: engage!15fourseasonsorlando

Please credit, link or tag photographer as noted in gallery

CARLA TEN EYCK 

Carla Ten Eyck — carla@carlateneyck.com 

www.carlateneyck.com

C10 STuDIOS 

•  Dorian Patrick 

•  Dave Noonan 

•  Joel Callaway 

www.c10studios.com

LOVE LIFE IMAGES 

Jennifer Domenick — jennifer@lovelifeimages.com 

www.lovelifeimages.com

GARRETT NuDD 

Garrett Nudd Photography  — garrett@garrettnudd.com 

www.garrettnudd.com

LAuRA DECARLO 

Laura DeCarlo — laura@lauradeephoto.com 

www.ldeephotography.com

oFFICIAL VIDEoGRAPHERS

HiGHliGHT FilM 
CLOuDLESS WEDDINGS 

Ryan Davis — ryan@cloudlessweddings.com 

www.cloudlessweddings.com

PARTNER TRiBUTE FilMS 
I DO FILMS 

Matt Buckman — matt@idofilms.com 

Lori Roche — lori@idofolms.com 

www.idofilms.com

MIXoLoGY 
THE GRAND BEVY  

Josh Rosenthal — josh@thegrandbevy.com 

www.thegrandbevy.com

FooD & BEVERAGE DISPLAY 
AFR EVENT FuRNISHINGS    

Lindsay Masterson  — lmasterson@rentfurniture.com 

www.afrevents.com



Engage!15 Four Seasons Orlando www.engagesummits.com

With great appreciation to the many partners who collaborated on this event!

ATTENDEE BooK DESIGN 
TRISHA HAY DESIGN 

www.trishahay.com

official ENGaGE!15 foUR SEaSoNS +  
ENGAGE SUMMITS WEBSITES 

TWO PAPERDOLLS 

www.twopaperdolls.com

ENGaGE!15 foUR SEaSoNS oRlaNdo aPP 
APPY CoUPLE 

Sharmeen Mitha • sharmeen@appycouple.com 

www.appycouple.com

HAIR & MAKEUP LEAD STYLISTS

SHAWN LEECH • shawnleech@aol.com

CATIE & AMY 

Catie Bane & Amy Fiordelisi • catieandamyllc@gmail.com 

www.catieandamy.com

SPEAKER TRAVEL 
THE TRAVEL SIBLINGS 

Harlan DeBell • harland@tzell.com  

Kara BeBell • karab@tzell.com 

www.thetravelsiblings.com

PARTNERS BY EVENT

REGiSTRATioN

REGISTRATIoN/SoCIAL LoUNGE DESIGN & DÉCoR 
LuxE EVENT RENTALS  

www.luxeeventrentals.com

FH WEDDINGS  

www.fhweddings.com

LINEN 
NuAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

oPENiNG SESSioNS

CUSToM STAGE DESIGN & FLoRAL 
FH WEDDINGS 

www.fhweddings.com

CUSToM LINEN TABLE CAPS 
NuAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

AGENDAS 
TWO PAPERDOLLS 

www.twopaperdolls.com

DRAPING + STAGE 
SWAG DECOR, A ROSE BRAND COMPANY  

Tommy Murphy — tommy@swagdecor.com 

www.swagdecor.com

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
DISNEY’S FAIRY TALE WEDDINGS WITH DISNEY 

ENTERTAINMENT GROuP 

www.disneyweddings.com
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WElcoME To  
WoNdERlANd PARTY

oVERALL DESIGN & PLANNING 
Whitney Carillon and Allyson Abernathy 

TRES CHIC SOuTHERN WEDDINGS  

www.treschicsouthernweddings.com

EVENT DESIGN, FLoRAL + DECoR

RAINING ROSES 

Jesus Rodriguez — jesus@rainingroses.biz  

www.rainingroses.biz

EVENT FURNITURE + BARS 
LuxE EVENT RENTALS 

www.luxeeventrentals.com

TENT LINER, SIDES + PERGoLAS 
RAJ TENTS   

Dominic Mitchell — Dominic@rajtents.com 

www.rajtents.com

TENT 
TENTLOGIx, INC.  

Michelle Dadko — michelle@tentlogix.com 

www.tentlogix.com

LIGHTING 
SIGNATuRE CHANDELIERS  

Ben Lawles — Ben@signaturechandeliers.com 

www.SignatureChandeliers.com

CUSToM SIGNAGE 
CHALK SHOP EVENTS 

www.chalkshopevents.com

HAND PAINTED INVITATIoN 
MOMENTAL DESIGNS 

www.momentaldesigns 

 

ENVELOPMENTS 

www.envelopments

CHECKERBOARD 

www.checkernet.com

MIXoLoGY 
THE GRAND BEVY  

www.thegrandbevy.com

CHINA RENTALS + DANCE FLooR 
A CHAIR AFFAIR, INC.  

Ann Taylor — ann@chairaffairrentals.com 

www.chairaffairrentals.com

ENTERTAINMENT 
DJ LuCIAN WHITE 

Josh Friedma — josh@elanentertainment.com 

www.elanartists.com

SOLEMATES 

Monica Ferguson — info@thesolemates.com 

www.thesolemates.com
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TURNdoWN GiFTS 
PLuM PRETTY SuGAR 

www.plumprettysugar.com

SWEET THREE TREATS 

www.facebook.com/SweetThreeTreats

RESQWATER 

www.resqwater.com

dAY TWo GENERAl SESSioN 

PRESENTATIoN GIFTS 
created by 
GIFTS FOR THE GOOD LIFE + TAYLOR’D PRODuCTS 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com 

www.taylordproducts.com

LINEN 
NuAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

FLoRAL 
FH WEDDINGS & EVENTS 

www.fhweddings.com

STAGING + DRAPING 
SWAG DECOR 

www.swagdecor.com

AUDIo VISUAL 
PSAV 

www.psav.com

DISNEY CHARACTERS + PERFoRMERS 
DISNEY’S FAIRY TALE WEDDINGS 

WITH DISNEY ENTERTAINMENT GROuP 

www.disneyweddings.com

MAGIC KINGDoM GIFTS 
curated and concepted by  
GIFTS FOR THE GOOD LIFE 

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com

T-SHIRT DESIGN  
TRISHA HAY DESIGN WITH REALTHREADS 

www.trishahaydesign.com 

www.realthreads.com

TURNDoWN 
DISNEY’S FAIRY TALE WEDDINGS 

www.disneyweddings.com

BREAKoUT SESSioNS + AM BREAK

FLoRAL 
FH WEDDINGS & EVENTS 

www.fhweddings.com

LINEN 
NuAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com

SIGNAGE 
CHALK SHOP 

www.chalkshopevents.com

lUNcH oN THE lAWN

FURNITURE  
AFR 

www.afrevents.com

SIGNAGE 
CHALK SHOP 

www.chalkshopevents.com

FLoRAL 
FH WEDDINGS & EVENTS 

www.fhweddings.com
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GAlA

DESIGN, DECoR + FLoRAL 
JOSÉ GRATEROL DESIGNS 

José Graterol + Steve Levine — josedesignsinc@aol.com 

www.josedesigns.com

ENTERTAINMENT 

WEST COAST MuSIC 

JB PROJECT BAND 

Jim Eppolito — jim@westcoastmusic.com 

www.westcoastmusic.com

ESCoRT CARDS, MENUS & TABLE NUMBERS 
LEHR & BLACK 

Ellen Black      

www.lehrandblack.com

SoUND 
DESIGNSOuND 

www.designsound.com

AV SUPPoRT FoR VIDEo + PoWER 
PSAV 

www.psav.com

ICE BARS + TABLES 
WIzARD CONNECTION 

www.wizardconnection.com

MIXoLoGY 
THE GRAND BEVY 

www.thegrandbevy.com

HIGHLIGHT FILM 
CLOuDLESS WEDDINGS 

www.cloudlessweddings.com

SPECIALTY CHAIRS 
LuxE EVENT RENTALS 

www.luxeeventrentals.com

LIGHTING + PRoDUCTIoN, STAGE,  
DANCE FLooR AND BANNER 
PSID GROuP 

Stephanie Stephens — sstephens@psidgroup.com 

www.psidgroup.com

BAR, CUSToM FURNITURE, LoUNGE  
SEATING + TABLES, ESCoRT CARD TABLE 

M&J CuSTOM EVENTS FuRNITuRE RENTALS 

Yira De Oro — ydeoro@hotmail.com

FLoRAL SUPPoRT 
VIRGIN FARMS  

Joe Pruna — joep@virginfarms.com 

www.virginfarms.com

FLoRAL SUPPoRT 
FLORAOLOGY MARKET  

Belkis Garcia — Belkis@floraologymarket.com 

www.floraologymarket.com

TABLES + GLASSWARE 
A CHAIR AFFAIR 

www.achairaffair.com

BACKLINE 
RED ROCKET STuDIOS 

www.redrocketstudios.com

CUSToM LINEN  
NuAGE DESIGNS 

www.nuagedesigns.com



custom events

C U S T O M  E V E N T S  

®

http://engagesummits.com/engage15fourseasons/partners/


